CLIFTON THAI

AUTHENTIC THAI CUISINE

DRINKS & WINE LIST
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BEVERAGES

SOFT DRINKS

Coke

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Sprite

Fanta (Orange)

Bitter Lemon

Ginger Ale

Tonic

Tonic (Slimline)
Thai Lemon Iced Tea
Thai Milky Iced Tea
Thai Matcha Milky Iced Tea

MOCKTAIL

Cherry Temple

Fruit Punch

Daiquiri

(Rasberry, Strawberry,
Passionfruit)

WATER

Still Water (Bottle)
Sparkling (Bottle)
Hot Water (Glass)

£2.50
£2.50
£2.20
£2.50
£2.50
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£295
£3.00
£3.00

L3985
£3.95
£3.95

Small / Large
£2.00/ £3.50
£2.00/ £3.50
£0.50

JUICE

Orange
Apple
Tomato
Cranburry
Pineapple

TEA

Jasmine Tea
Green Tea
Peppermint Tea
Camomile Tea

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00



BEER

BOTTLE BEER TOWER
Chang £3.50 Singha £30.95
Tiger £3.50 Chang £30.95

Rekorderick Cider £4.50
(Strawberry-Lime)

DRAUGHT

Half Pint / Full Pint
Singha £3.50/£5.50

SPIRITS

Spirits shot Captain Morgan Vodka

Barcadi Martel

Bombay Malibu
25ml = £3.50 Black Lebel Tequila
50ml = £4.50 Disaronno Tanqueray
*Add Mixer £1.50 JALCE0R Meshons

Jim Beam (Thai Rum)

Oakheart Rum



COCKTAIL

Sabai Sabai £6.95
A perfect combination

of Thai Spirit; Mekhong,
syrup and lime juice shaken
with a hint of Thai basil.

Bangkok Ocean  £6.95
Individualistic, highly
refreshing and full of vitality.
Thai Spirit; Mekhong, lemon
juice, sugar syrup, blue curacao
with a dash of lemonade.

Espresso Martini = £8.50
Mixure of fresh coffee,
vodka,kahlua and sugar

syrup.

Mojito £6.95
A classic rum mixed with
sugar surup, soda and

mint leaves.

Love Martini £6.95

Secret love mixd of vodka, malibu,

surup, and strawberry puree

Red Devil £6.95
The most welcome of

evils, Morgan’s spiced

rum shakn with Chamboard
dark raspberry

liquor,fresh lime and
raspberry puree.

Pornstar Martini  £8.50
Be naughty! A mix of vodka,
passionfruit liquor and syrup
with a shot of Prosecco.

Cosmopolitan  £6.95
A mix of vodka, cointreau,
sugar syrup and cranberry
juice.

Daiquri £6.95
A combination of havana
rum syrup and fruit puree.
Choose between three;
strawberry, raspberry,

or passionfruit.



WINE BY GLASS

WHITE WINE

«House White, Cave de Masse dry - France
«Moet verde Sauvignon Blanc - Chille

- Marchesi Pinot Grigio - Italy

RED WINE

. House Red, Cave de Masse Red - France
. Moet Verde Cabernet Sauvignon - Chille
«Berri Estates Shiraz - Australia

ROSE WINE

- House Rose, Cave de Masse - France
« Whispering Hill White Zindandel Rose

£4.95
£5.50
£5.90

£4.95
£5.50
£6.50

£4.95
£5.50

(175ml) (250ml)

£5.95
£6.50
£7.50

£5.95
£6.50
£7.50

£5.95
£6.50



SPARKING WINE & CHAMPAGNE

1. PROSECCO EMOTIVO - Ttaly

A classic Prosecco with lively aromas of
intense vine fruits. Naturally balanced

and graceful with a fresh effervescence,
velvety smoothness and harmonious finish.

2. BOTEGGA GOLD PROSECCO - Italy
A super-fruity and crisp sparkling wine,

with stonefruit and citrus characters. Light,
floral and easy-to-drink.

3. MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL NV
All the character of a Grande Marque Champagne
in what is undoubtedly the best known brand.

4. VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LEBEL BRUT
Well-known for both its full-bodied, biscuity

style and its consistency, the success of this

famous brand continues to grow and grow.

ROSE WINE

5. Cave de Masse Rose - France
A typical Rose style wine, light and fruity with some
fruity sweetness.

6. WhisperingHill Rose — California

A refreshing wine with a hint of sweetness. Bright aromas
and flavours of strawberry and cranberry, balanced

with fresh acidity and a crisp finish.

7. Belvino Pinot Grigio Rosato, Del Venezie — Italy
Bags of summer fruit deliciousness.

(BOTTLE)

£22.95

£35

£55

£70

£16.95

£16.95

£21.95



WHITE WINE

8. Cave de Masse Dry White - France
This dry white wine is fresh and fruity
with a full, clean, crisp palate.

9. Monte Verde Sauvignon Blanc, Central Valley — Chile

A crisp, zesty Sauvignon Blanc with tropical fruit flavours.

10. Cullinan View Chenin Blanc — South Africa
South Africa’s most popular grape variety. Youthful,
fruity character and a fresh, zesty acidity.

11. Marchesi Pinot Grigio — Italy
A crisp and medium bodied white wine
from north-west Italy.

12. Etchart Privado Torrontes — Argentina
This selected Torrontes is dry and aromatic and captures
all the character of this fine variety.

13. Picpoul de Pinet, Reserve Mirou

From the sleepy Village of Pinet where the Picpoul grape
has been grown for centuries. A bright and fresh wine,
full of mouth-filling citrussy fruit flavours.

14.Vidal Estate Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough — New Zealand
Classic gooseberry and passion fruit aromas mingled with
a crisp, grassy flavour.

15.Vouvray, Le Cormier — France
refreshing medium dry white wine from the Loire Valley with
a pronounced lemony bouquet and ripe honeyed palate.

16. Chablis, Victor Berard - France
A celebrated, classic dry white wine with the distinct freshness
imparted by the Chardonnay grape.

17. Sancerre, Les Collinettes — France
A stylish, crisp Sauvignon with a tell-tale aroma of gooseberries
and powerful fruit flavours.

(BOTTLE)

£16.95

£18.95

£18.95

£21.95

£24.95

£24.95

£26.95

£27.95

£30

£35



RED WINE

18. Cave de Masse Red - France
A well balanced wine, not too dry and of good flavour and maturity.

19. Monte Verde Cabernet Sauvigon, Central Valley — Chile
A fine example of Chilean Cabernet Sauvignon, full of up-front
blackcurrant fruit flavours and ripe tannins with a touch of oak ageing.

20. Berri Estates Shiraz - SE Australia
spicy, fruity Shiraz with dark berry fruit flavours and juicy soft tannins,
mingled with a light touch of oak on the finish.

21. Cullinan View Pinotage — South Africa
Produced from South Africa's own grape variety. Lovely fruit flavours
with a smoky character and soft rounded tannins.

22. Cotes du Rhone, Auguste Bessac — France

An easy drinking medium-bodied red from the sunny Rhone valley.
Ripe fruit flavours with a hint of pepper reflecting the warm climate
and the traditional Rhone grape varieties.

23. Errazuriz Merlot — Chile
A smooth rich red wine with plum fruit and spice on the palate
and a velvety finish.

24. Don Jacobo Rioja Crianza Tinto — Spain
A rich and velvety red wine from Spain’s premier wine producing region.
Soft and smooth with warm oakey flavours.

25. L F Edwards Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon — Chile
Grapes from the oldest, low-yeilding vines are reserved for this wine.
Undoubtedly one of Chile’s finest examples of Cabernet Sauvignon.

26. Saint Emilion Fleur de Plaissance, Montagne — France
Soft, rich plumy nose that shows delicious ripe fruit on the palate.
A deep-coloured Merlot-fronted wine.

27. Vidal Estate Pinot Noir — New Zealand
Classic sweet raspberry fruit flavours with 10 months in French Oak
barrels giving added structure to this superb wine.

(BOTTLE)

£16.95

£18.95

£19.95

£19.95

£22.95

£23.95

£24.95

£26.95

£28.95

£30
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