



AUTHENTIC THAI CUISINE

### DRINKS & WINE LIST







# BEVERAGES

SOFT DRINKS	10/2	JUICE	
Coke	£2.50	Orange	£2.50
Diet Coke	£2.50	Apple	£2.50
Coke Zero	£2.20	Tomato	£2.50
Sprite	>> £2.50 <<	Cranburry	£2.50
Fanta (Orange)	£2.50	Pineapple	£2.50
Bitter Lemon	£2.20		
Ginger Ale	£2.20	D1(V), 2	
Tonic	£2.20	TEA	
Tonic (Slimline)	£2.20		
Thai Lemon Iced Tea	£2.95	Jasmine Tea	£2.00
Thai Milky Iced Tea	£3.00	Green Tea	£2.00
Thai Matcha Milky Iced Tea	£3.00	Peppermint Tea	£2.00
J)&>><<<.(.)\&)		Camomile Tea	£2.00
MOCKTAIL			2100
Cherry Temple	£3.95	5(0)2	
Fruit Punch	£3.95		
Daiquiri	£3.95		
(Rasberry, Strawberry,	FY(V)		
Passionfruit)			MAR

### WATER

	Sman / Large
Still Water (Bottle)	£2.00/£3.50
Sparkling (Bottle)	£2.00 / £3.50
Hot Water (Glass)	£0.50

### BEER

#### BOTTLE

#### **BEER TOWER**

Chang	£3.50	Singha		£30.95
Tiger	£3.50	Chang	Y 50	£30.95
Rekorderick Cider	£4.50	Chang		2.30,93

#### DRAUGHT

(Strawberry-Lime)

Half Pint / Full Pint Singha £3.50 / £5.50

## **SPIRITS**

#### Spirits shot

25ml = £3.5050ml = £4.50

\*Add Mixer £1.50

Captain Morgan Vodka
Barcadi Martel
Bombay Malibu
Black Lebel Tequila
Disaronno Tanqueray
Jameson Mekhong
Jim Beam (Thai Rum)

Oakheart Rum

### COCKTAIL

#### Sabai Sabai £6.95

A perfect combination of Thai Spirit; Mekhong, syrup and lime juice shaken with a hint of Thai basil.

#### Bangkok Ocean £6.95

Individualistic, highly refreshing and full of vitality. Thai Spirit; Mekhong, lemon juice, sugar syrup, blue curacao with a dash of lemonade.

#### Espresso Martini £8.50

Mixure of fresh coffee, vodka,kahlua and sugar syrup.

#### Mojito £6.95

A classic rum mixed with sugar surup, soda and mint leaves.

#### Love Martini £6.95

Secret love mixd of vodka, malibu, surup, and strawberry puree

#### Red Devil

£6.95

£6.95

The most welcome of evils, Morgan's spiced rum shakn with Chamboard dark raspberry liquor,fresh lime and raspberry puree.

#### Pornstar Martini £8.50

Be naughty! A mix of vodka, passionfruit liquor and syrup with a shot of Prosecco.

#### Cosmopolitan £6.95

A mix of vodka, cointreau, sugar syrup and cranberry juice.

#### Daiquri 4

A combination of havana rum syrup and fruit puree. Choose between three; strawberry, raspberry, or passionfruit.

### WINE BY GLASS

WHITE WINE	(175ml)	(250ml)
• House White, Cave de Masse dry - France	£4.95	£5.95
• Moet verde Sauvignon Blanc - Chille	£5.50 <	£6.50
• Marchesi Pinot Grigio - Italy	£5.90	£7.50
RED WINE		
House Red, Cave de Masse Red - France	£4.95	£5.95
Moet Verde Cabernet Sauvignon - Chille	£5.50	£6.50
Berri Estates Shiraz - Australia	£6.50	£7.50
ROSE WINE		
• House Rose, Cave de Masse - France	£4.95	£5.95
• Whispering Hill White Zindandel Rose	£5.50	£6.50

SPARKING WINE & CHAMPAGNE	(BOTTLE)
1. PROSECCO EMOTIVO - Italy A classic Prosecco with lively aromas of intense vine fruits. Naturally balanced and graceful with a fresh effervescence, velvety smoothness and harmonious finish.	£22.95
2. BOTEGGA GOLD PROSECCO - Italy A super-fruity and crisp sparkling wine, with stonefruit and citrus characters. Light, floral and easy-to-drink.	£35
3. MOET & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL NV All the character of a Grande Marque Champagne in what is undoubtedly the best known brand.	£55
4. VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LEBEL BRUT Well-known for both its full-bodied, biscuity style and its consistency, the success of this famous brand continues to grow and grow.  ROSE WINE	£70
5. Cave de Masse Rose - France A typical Rose style wine, light and fruity with some fruity sweetness.	£16.95
6. WhisperingHill Rose – California A refreshing wine with a hint of sweetness. Bright aromas and flavours of strawberry and cranberry, balanced with fresh acidity and a crisp finish.	£16.95
7. Belvino Pinot Grigio Rosato, Del Venezie – Italy Bags of summer fruit deliciousness.	£21.95

	WHITE WINE	(BOTTLE
	8. Cave de Masse Dry White - France This dry white wine is fresh and fruity with a full, clean, crisp palate.	£16.95
	9. Monte Verde Sauvignon Blanc, Central Valley – Chile A crisp, zesty Sauvignon Blanc with tropical fruit flavours.	£18.95
	10. Cullinan View Chenin Blanc – South Africa South Africa's most popular grape variety. Youthful, fruity character and a fresh, zesty acidity.	£18.95
	11. Marchesi Pinot Grigio – Italy A crisp and medium bodied white wine from north-west Italy.	£21.95
	12. Etchart Privado Torrontes – Argentina This selected Torrontes is dry and aromatic and captures all the character of this fine variety.	£24.95
	13. Picpoul de Pinet, Reserve Mirou  From the sleepy Village of Pinet where the Picpoul grape has been grown for centuries. A bright and fresh wine, full of mouth-filling citrussy fruit flavours.	£24,95
<	14. Vidal Estate Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough – New Zealand Classic gooseberry and passion fruit aromas mingled with a crisp, grassy flavour.	£26.95
	15. Vouvray, Le Cormier – France refreshing medium dry white wine from the Loire Valley with a pronounced lemony bouquet and ripe honeyed palate.	£27.95
	16. Chablis, Victor Berard - France A celebrated, classic dry white wine with the distinct freshness imparted by the Chardonnay grape.	£30
	17. Sancerre, Les Collinettes – France A stylish, crisp Sauvignon with a tell-tale aroma of gooseberries and powerful fruit flavours.	£35

RED WINE	(BOTTLE)
18. Cave de Masse Red - France A well balanced wine, not too dry and of good flavour and maturity.	£16.95
19. Monte Verde Cabernet Sauvigon, Central Valley – Chile A fine example of Chilean Cabernet Sauvignon, full of up-front blackcurrant fruit flavours and ripe tannins with a touch of oak ageing.	£18.95
20. Berri Estates Shiraz - SE Australia spicy, fruity Shiraz with dark berry fruit flavours and juicy soft tannins, mingled with a light touch of oak on the finish.	£19,95
21. Cullinan View Pinotage – South Africa Produced from South Africa's own grape variety. Lovely fruit flavours with a smoky character and soft rounded tannins.	£19.95
22. Cotes du Rhone, Auguste Bessac – France An easy drinking medium-bodied red from the sunny Rhone valley. Ripe fruit flavours with a hint of pepper reflecting the warm climate and the traditional Rhone grape varieties.	£22.95
23. Errazuriz Merlot – Chile A smooth rich red wine with plum fruit and spice on the palate and a velvety finish.	£23.95
24. Don Jacobo Rioja Crianza Tinto – Spain A rich and velvety red wine from Spain's premier wine producing region. Soft and smooth with warm oakey flavours.	£24.95
25. L F Edwards Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon – Chile Grapes from the oldest, low-yeilding vines are reserved for this wine. Undoubtedly one of Chile's finest examples of Cabernet Sauvignon.	£26.95
26. Saint Emilion Fleur de Plaissance, Montagne – France Soft, rich plumy nose that shows delicious ripe fruit on the palate. A deep-coloured Merlot-fronted wine.	£28.95
27. Vidal Estate Pinot Noir – New Zealand Classic sweet raspberry fruit flavours with 10 months in French Oak barrels giving added structure to this superb wine.	£30





